

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7673 of 2019

Appellant :- Amit Yadav And 2 Ors.

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Deepak Upadhyay, Kamlesh Kumar Tripathi, Manoj Kumar Srivastava, Ram Bahadur

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Sushil Kumar Pal

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Harvir Singh, J.

As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellants, list on 31.07.2025, along with connected appeal.

Order Date :- 18.7.2025

R